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Licensed to: SincroMX 
 

   

     

           

   

Referee Cristina , Hiller CCCAN 
 

   

   

Vice Referee Cardenas, Sonia CCCAN 
 

   

           

 

Ejecucion 

# 1 Valdez , Gisselle 
 

PAN 

# 2 Leition, Olga 
 

CR 

# 3 Segura , Vivian 
 

CU 

# 4 Oei, Lannie 
 

ARU 

# 5 Avg, Average 
 

PAN 
 

 

Artistica 
 

# 1 Vega , Charlotte 
 

MEX 

# 2 Loehdorf, Linda 
 

CCCAN 

# 3 Carvajal, Karla 
 

CR 

# 4 Melgar, Mirna 
 

PAN 

# 5 Ruz, Igma 
 

CUR 
 

 

Dificultad 
 

# 1 Leyva, Niurka 
 

CU 

# 2 Castaneda, Karen 
 

ESA 

# 3 Sproule, Leslie 
 

CCCAN 

# 4 Olivera, Patricia 
 

MEX 

# 5 Montano, Alvaro 
 

COL 
 

 

           

                   

     

Execution 
 

           

Rank 
 

Club 
 

 

Athlete 
 

  

Artistic Impr. 
 

 

Difficulty 
 

 

Pen 
 

 

Total 
 

 

Behind 
 

 

 

1 
 

 

MEX 
 

 

MÉXICO (#8) 
 

  

AVILA VILLA , Daniela 
  

'06 
 

 

23.2000 
 

 

30.1333 
 

 

22.2000 
 

 

 
 

 

75.5333 
 

 

          

                  

 

2 
 

 

ARU 
 

 

ARUBA (#2) 
 

  

HOEVERTSZ, Kyra 
  

'98 
 

 

22.8000 
 

 

30.1333 
 

 

21.8000 
 

 

 
 

 

74.7333 
 

 

0.8000 
 

 

           

                    

 

3 
 

 

MEX 
 

 

MÉXICO (#6) 
 

  

CARMONA VAZQUEZ, 
Fernanda Paola 
  

'07 
 

 

22.5000 
 

 

29.0667 
 

 

21.3000 
 

 

 
 

 

72.8667 
 

 

2.6667 
 

 

           

                    

 

4 
 

 

CU 
 

 

CUBA (#9) 
 

  

VARONA GARCIA, Dayaris 
  

'03 
 

 

21.3000 
 

 

27.7333 
 

 

20.0000 
 

 

 
 

 

69.0333 
 

 

6.5000 
 

 

           

                    

 

5 
 

 

SCS 
 

 

SWIM CLUB 
SWORDFISH  
(#10) 
 

  

DE KOCK, Christella 
  

'87 
 

 

21.3000 
 

 

27.3333 
 

 

20.0000 
 

 

 
 

 

68.6333 
 

 

6.9000 
 

 

           

                    

 

6 
 

 

ESA 
 

 

EL SALVADOR 
(#1) 
 

  

GRECIA MENDOZA, 
Gabriela 
  

'02 
 

 

20.5000 
 

 

26.5333 
 

 

20.2000 
 

 

 
 

 

67.2333 
 

 

8.3000 
 

 

           

                    

 

7 
 

 

PUR 
 

 

PUERTO RICO 
(#12) 
 

  

VAZQUEZ, Frida 
  

'04 
 

 

20.8000 
 

 

26.5333 
 

 

19.5000 
 

 

 
 

 

66.8333 
 

 

8.7000 
 

 

           

                    

 

8 
 

 

CR 
 

 

COSTA RICA (#5) 
 

  

MITINIAN DIAKOVA, Anna 
  

'05 
 

 

19.8000 
 

 

25.6000 
 

 

19.1000 
 

 

 
 

 

64.5000 
 

 

11.0333 
 

 

           

                    

 

9 
 

 

CR 
 

 

COSTA RICA (#11) 
 

  

ALFARO SALAZAR, María 
Paula 
  

'04 
 

 

19.4000 
 

 

25.4667 
 

 

18.7000 
 

 

 
 

 

63.5667 
 

 

11.9667 
 

 

           

                    

 

10 
 

 

JAM 
 

 

JAMAICA (#3) 
 

  

BAUGH, Nyouka 
  

'03 
 

 

18.9000 
 

 

24.8000 
 

 

18.4000 
 

 

 
 

 

62.1000 
 

 

13.4333 
 

 

           

                    

 

11 
 

 

JAM 
 

 

JAMAICA (#4) 
 

  

LLEWELLYN, Ajoni 
  

'01 
 

 

16.7000 
 

 

23.0667 
 

 

16.6000 
 

 

 
 

 

56.3667 
 

 

19.1667 
 

 

           

                    

  

  

           

 


